
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 31, 2016 9-Ball
13102 ROOSTERS
FROM : 
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07329
07333
07601
07405
07327
07334
07758
07331

*
*
*
*
*
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*
*

Skl Number Name
Kasuya-gun, 06

N 8888

Yamada, Hisanori
Suenaga, Akira
Sakamoto, Mitsuyo
Kawamura, Ryuji
Ushio, Shigetaka
Ushijima, Akihiro
Kubo, Sayuri
Nishi, Takeshi

13107 BAN
FROM : 
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07660
07661
07321
07315
07316
07662
07663

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Fukuoka, 06

N 9999

Yano, Soichi
Tominaga, Keiji
Harada, Tetsuo
Mehara, Kenji
Shinozaki, Motoki
Yamanaka, Seiji
Masaki, Minako

13202 KBC CHIHARA STARS
FROM : 

5
3
4
6
2

07361
07407
07364
07620
07621

*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kurume, 06

N 8888

Souda, Takashi
Tsutsumi, Hidenobu
Chihara, Mami
Koishi, Kenji
Koishi, Rikako

13203 Clouseau -Epoch-
FROM : 

4
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3
2
6

07370
07367
07369
07371
07637
07638
07640

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kurume, 06

N 9999

Tategami, Kento
Fujimura, Takashi
Sato, Yukari
Moriyama, Kouki
Ohki, Kenya
Yoshimoto, Yuma
Obita, Masahiro

16102 CHUMS
FROM : 

9
4
5
6
4
2
2

07416
07011
07012
07016
07417
07418
07419

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Hiroshima, OA

N 8888

Kadowaki, Takehiro
Imachi, Ryota
Muraki, Kenichi
Murakami, Tomoya
Matoba, Saori
Nowara, Takuya
Yuasa, Kazuo

16103 ORANGE planet
FROM : 
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2
4
3
3

07026
07025
07301
07028
07300
07421
07422
07423

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Hiroshima, OA

N 8888

Ueda, Yuichiro
Ikeda, Mitsuhiro
Nishimoto, Keisuke
Shimizu, Chie
Nimura, Yukiko
Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Dodo, Yusuke
Taniguchi, Haruki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


